附件：

	时间
	系部
	检查
班级数
	应到学生总人数
	实到学生总人数
	到课率
	备注

	2014年4月8日
	蒙古语言文学系
	5
	98
	87
	89%
	

	
	汉语言文学系
	10
	369
	361
	98%
	杜宇晨老师迟到10分钟

	
	外语言文学系
	8
	200
	190
	95%
	

	
	理学系
	9
	280
	265
	95%
	

	
	机电工程系
	7
	177
	162
	92%
	

	
	土木工程系
	14
	409
	391
	96%
	

	
	农学系
	12
	328
	314
	96%
	

	
	医学系
	27
	1258
	1209
	96%
	

	
	经济管理系
	22
	787
	740
	94%
	

	
	艺术系
	18
	714
	707
	99%
	


